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POSTI PER CONTRATTI A TEMPO INDETERMINATO

Cattedre Catt. orario Scuola di completamento
A028 Ed. artistica

47Baldan - STRA 1 F

22Michelangelo - JESOLO 1 D

22S.D. Savio - FOSSALTA DI PIA 1F 10+8 Nievo S. Dona'di Piave

22Toti - MUSILE DI PIAVE 1 D 13+ 4 Nievo S. Donà di Piave

19Beltrame - CESAROLO 1F 16+2 S.Michele Tagliamento

A043 Italiano
56Cappon - CAVARZERE 1 F 1F 11+7 Tito Livio Cona

56De Conti - CHIOGGIA 2 F

56Galilei Pascoli - SOTTOMARIN 1 D 

56Olivi - CHIOGGIA 1 F

56Pellico - CHIOGGIA 1 F Olivi 11+ 6

54Valeri - CAMPOLONGO MAG 1 F

47Dogliotti - CAMPAGNA LUPIA 1 F

47Gandhj - SAMBRUSON 1 F

47Giovanni - XXIII PIANIGA 1 D 11+ 7 Giuliani Dolo

47Goldoni - FIESSO D'ARTICO 1 F

47Gramsci - CAMPONOGARA 1 F

47Leopardi - MIRA 1 F

38Einaudi - VE-MARGHERA 1 F 

35Cordenons - S.MARIA DI SAL 1 F

35Da Vinci - MIRANO 1 D 1 F

35Pascoli - NOALE 1 F

35Vico - SPINEA 1 F

22D'Annunzio - JESOLO 1 D

22Marconi - CEGGIA 1 F

22Mazzini - NOVENTA DI PIAV 1 F

22Michelangelo - JESOLO 1 F

22Nievo - S.DONA' DI PIAVE 1 F

22Onor - S.DONA' DI PIAVE 2 F

22Toti - MUSILE DI PIAVE 1 D 11+7 Onor San Donà di Piave

19Beltrame - CESAROLO 1 D

19Bertolini - PORTOGRUARO 1 D 3 F

19Da Vinci - GRUARO 1 D

19Fermi - CAORLE 1 D

19Fogazzaro - LA SALUTE DI LI 3 D

19Marco Polo - PRAMAGGIORE 4 D

19Mattei - ANNONE VENETO 3 D

19Nievo - CINTO CAOMAGGIO 2 D

19Tito Livio -S.MICHELE AL TA 3 D 1 F

19Toniatti - FOSSALTA DI PORT 1 D 1 F
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19Toniolo - S.STINO DI LIVENZ 4 D

19Turranio - CONCORDIA SAGI 1 F

A059 Matematica
56De Conti - CHIOGGIA 1 F

54Valeri - CAMPOLONGO MAG 1 F

47De Gasperi - VIGONOVO 1 D 8+8 Gramsci Camponogara

47Galilei - FOSSO' 1 F (20h)

47Giovanni - XXIII PIANIGA 1 D

47Goldoni - FIESSO D'ARTICO 1 F

36Alighieri - VENEZIA 1 F

36Carpaccio - VE-CA'SAVIO 2 D

35Alighieri - SALZANO 1 F

35Cordenons - S.MARIA DI SAL 1 D

35Pascoli - NOALE 1F 14+6 Scorzè

35Vico - SPINEA 1 D Mirano 12 + 6

22Da Vinci - ERACLEA 1 D 1 D 8+8 Toti - Musile di Piave

22Leopardi - TORRE DI MOSTO 1 D

22Marconi - CEGGIA 1 D 12+6 Toti Musile

22Mattei - MEOLO 1 F

22Michelangelo - JESOLO 1 D

22Onor - S.DONA' DI PIAVE 1 D

22Schiavinato - S.DONA' DI PIA 1 D 1 F

19Bertolini - PORTOGRUARO 1 F

19Da Vinci - GRUARO 1 D 8+8 Bertolini Portogruaro

19Fogazzaro - LA SALUTE DI LI 1 D

19Mattei - ANNONE VENETO 1 D

19Toniolo - S.STINO DI LIVENZ 1 D

19Turranio - CONCORDIA SAGI 1 D

A345 Inglese
56De Conti - CHIOGGIA 1 F

54Valeri - CAMPOLONGO MAG 1 F

47Giovanni - XXIII PIANIGA 1 F

38Einaudi - VE-MARGHERA 1F 9+9 Trentin Mestre

35Pascoli - NOALE 1 F

22Mattei - MEOLO 1 D  12+6 Schiavinato S. Donà

22Michelangelo - JESOLO 1 F

22Onor - S.DONA' DI PIAVE 1 D 11+5 Toti Musile

19Bertolini - PORTOGRUARO 2 F

19Da Vinci - GRUARO 1 D

19Mattei - ANNONE VENETO 1 D

19Toniolo - S.STINO DI LIVENZ 1 D 1 F

19Turranio - CONCORDIA SAGI 1 F

A545 Tedesco
36Carpaccio - VE-CA'SAVIO 1 F

22D'Annunzio - JESOLO 1 D
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22Nievo - S.DONA' DI PIAVE 1 F

19Fermi - CAORLE 1 F
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